Summer_Inspection_TT2023 2024 CELCAT

Room timetable - FHE SOE 325 {SR2} (Wks SUM W1-SUM W7) web publisher

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM

Tue | Mon

Special Booking, 08:30AM-01:00PM, Wk SUM W7

Rooms: FHE SOE 325 {SR2}; FHE SOE 326 {SR3}; FHE
SOE AUDITORIUM

FDCRC Graduation Ceremony

Wed

Special Booking, Wk SUM W1
Rooms: FHE SOE 325 {SR2}; FHE SOE 326 {SR3}; FHE SOE AUDITORIUM
CARDS-2024 Annual Research Symposium

Special Booking, Wk SUM W6
Rooms: FHE SOE 323 {SR1}; FHE SOE 324 {SR4}; FHE SOE 325 {SR2}; FHE SOE 326 {SR3}
DipEd Programme 50th Anniversary one-day Symposium

Thursday

Special Booking, 01:
10PM-03:00PM, Wk
SUM W6

Rooms: FHE SOE 323
{SR1}; FHE SOE 324
{SR4}; FHE SOE 325
{SR2}; FHE SOE 326
{SR3}

DipEd Programme
50th Anniversary
Modern Languages
Showcase
preparation

Fri

Special Booking, Wk SUM W6
Rooms: FHE SOE 323 {SR1}; FHE SOE 324 {SR4}; FHE SOE 325 {SR2}; FHE SOE 326 {SR3}
DipEd Programme 50th Anniversary Modern Languages Showcase preparation

Sat

Special Booking, Wk SUM W4

Rooms: FHE SOE 325 {SR2}; FHE SOE 326 {SR3}; FHE SOE
AUDITORIUM

Book Launch as part of DipEd 50th anniversary activity

Page 1, published 03-May-24 10:45:48 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



Summer_Inspection_TT2023 2024
Room timetable - FHE SOE 325 {SR2} (Wks SUM W1-SUM W7)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Sun

Page 2, published 03-May-24 10:45:48 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




