## Summer\_Inspection\_TT2023\_2024



## Room timetable - FHE SOE 325 {SR2} (Wks SUM W1-SUM W7)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon														
Tue	Room SOE	-	325 {SR2}; FI	HE SOE 326										
Wed	Special Booking, Wk SUM W1 Rooms: FHE SOE 325 {SR2}; FHE SOE 326 {SR3}; FHE SOE AUDITORIUM  CARDS-2024 Annual Research Symposium  Special Booking, Wk SUM W6 Rooms: FHE SOE 323 {SR1}; FHE SOE 324 {SR4}; FHE SOE 325 {SR2}; FHE SOE 326 {SR3}  DipEd Programme 50th Anniversary one-day Symposium													
Thursday	Special Booking, 01: 10PM-03:00PM, Wk SUM W6 Rooms: FHE SOE 323 {SR1}; FHE SOE 324 {SR4}; FHE SOE 325 {SR2}; FHE SOE 326 {SR3}  DipEd Programme 50th Anniversary Modern Languages Showcase preparation													
Fri	Special Booking, Wk SUM W6 Rooms: FHE SOE 323 {SR1}; FHE SOE 324 {SR4}; FHE SOE 325 {SR2}; FHE SOE 326 {SR3} DipEd Programme 50th Anniversary Modern Languages Showcase preparation													
Sat							Rooms: FHE AUDITORIU	M	  / W4  R2}; FHE SO  f DipEd 50th					

## Summer\_Inspection\_TT2023\_2024



Room timetable - FHE SOE 325 {SR2} (Wks SUM W1-SUM W7)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Sun														